Windham Jr. High Boys Basketball

2018-2019
Day Date Opponent Site Bus
(Scrimmage)
Thursday | January 3 Py Valley Away (4:30) |2:45
Wednesday | January 9 Chalker Home (4:30)
Thursday | January 10 Bristol Home (4:30)
Monday January 14 Bloomfield Away (4:30) | 3:00
Wednesday | January 16 JFK Away (5:00) |3:45
Thursday January 17 Grand Valley Away (4:30) | 3:00
Wednesday | January 23 Lordstown Home (4:30)
Thursday January 24 Mathews Home(4:30)
Monday January 28 Badger Home (4:30)
Wednesday | January 30 Maplewood Home (4:30)
Thursday | January 31 Bloomfield Home (4:30)
Monday  |February4 | Lordstown Away (4:30) 3:00 |
Wednesday | February 6 Bristol Away (4:30) | 3:00
Thursday February 7 Newbury Home (4:30)
Monday February 11 Chalker Away (4:30) [3:15 |
Wednesday | February 13 Newbury Away (4:30) | 3:00

Practice can start Dec 4

Varsity tournament Feb 16-23

Jv tournament TBD




